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MENTOR MENTEE PROGRAM NOTICE 

Dear students, we are excited to announce the launch of our Mentor Mentee Program aimed 
at fostering personal and professional growth through a structured mentoring relationship. 
This initiative is designed to create a positive and supportive environment for our college 
community members to learn from each other, share experiences, and grow both personally 
and professionally. 

 Objectives: 
1. To facilitate the transfer of knowledge and skills from experienced mentors to 

mentees, providing valuable insights and expertise. 
2. To provide counseling for career as well as higher studies. 

Program Structure: 

The Mentor-Mentee Program will run for the entire 2 years, BED programme. Mentor- 
Mentee groups will be created on random basis. Mentee can communicate with their mentor 
any time as per their emergency. 

Roles and Responsibilities: 

Mentors: 

1. Provide guidance, knowledge, and expertise related to their mentee’s chosen field or area 
of interest. 

2. Offer constructive feedback and encouragement to help mentees achieve their goals 
Maintain regular communication and schedule mentoring sessions with; their mentees. 
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Mentees: 

1.  Be open to learning and receptive to feedback from their mentors.  

2. Set clear and achievable goals to work on throughout the program.  

3. Actively participate in mentoring, 

We look forward to witnessing the growth and developments that will result from this 
Mentor Mentee Programme. 
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List of Mentor (2022-2023) 

 
Group No. 

 

 
Name of Mentor 

 
Mobile No. 

 
1 

 
Prof. Mangaldas P.Patil 

  
     9860911325 
 

 
2 

  
 Dr. Rajani V.Sonawana 

  
      9529108668 
 

 
3 

 
Prof. Naresh D.Valhe 

 
9028120380 

 
 
4 

 
Dr.Savita B.Jadhav 

 
7020651060 
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(Same time table is reflected in the college Timetable for F.Y.B.ED. & 
S.Y.B.ED. in Academic year 2022-2023) 

DATE TIME PARTICULARS 

10/11/2022 to 12/11/2022 2.50 pm to 5.30 pm Practice Lesson Orientation 

14/11/2022 to 26/11/2022 12.00 pm to 5.30 pm During and before Practice Teaching 

01/12/2022 to 03/12/2022 12.00 pm to 5.30 pm During and before Practice Teaching 

18/01/2023 to 01/04/2023 2.50pm to 5.00 pm During and before the Micro-Teaching 

05/12/2022 to 17/12/2022 12.00 pm to 5.30 pm During and before the Internship Programme 

19/12/2022 to 31/03/2023 7.00am to 12.00 pm 
12.00 pm to 5.30 pm 

During and before the Internship Programme 
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Time table for Mentor Mentee Meeting and 
Academic Counseling - FY.B.Ed. & SY.B.Ed. 



  

 

Mentor Mentee Group FY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.1 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 KHAN AKHLAQ KHAN MAQSUD  

 
 
 
 
 
Prof. Mangaldas P. Patil 

2 KOLI SUJATA PANDIT 
3 PALIWAL RUPALI VINOD 
4 PAWARA RUMSING SHANTARAM 
5 SATHE HARSHADA DHANANJAY 
6 BARELA NILESH SUMALA 
7 PATIL BHAVANA VASUDEV 
8 PATIL CHETANA RAVINDRA 
9 PATIL PRATIBHA DAGADU 

10 PATIL SADHANA KANTILAL 
11 CHAUDHARI KETAN HIRALAL 
12 PATIL MADHURI RAJENDRA 
13 RAJPUT BHATABAI RANVIRSING 
14 WANKHEDE PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA 
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Mentor Mentee Group FY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.2 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BADGUJAR MINAKSHI MADHAV  

 
 
 
 
 

Dr.Rajani V.Sonawane 

2 DHANGAR DHANSHRI ANIL 
3 MAGARE POOJA NAVAL 
4 MAHAJAN GANESH PRATAP 
5 MAHAJAN JAYASHRI SAHEBRAO 
6 PATIL DHIRAJ BHAGWAN 
7 PATIL NEHA CHHOTU 
8 PATIL TRUPTI SUDHAKAR 
9 PAWAR LALIT RAMESH 

10 PAWAR PAWANKUMAR DIVIDAS 
11 SAPKALE VISHAL GOPICHAND 
12 SHAIKH ABULAIS SHAIKH AYAZUDDIN 
13 SHARMA NEHA YOGENDRA 
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Mentor Mentee Group FY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.3 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BAHIRAM RUPALI MURLIDHAR  

 
 
 
 
Prof. Naresh D.Valhe 

2 BARELA KARAM MOHANSING 
3 BARELA PRATIBHA CHAMPALAL 
4 BARELA RALITA GENDARAM 
5 PAWARA SACHIN MAJAN 
6 LOHAR GOPAL DHANRAJ 
7 PATIL DNYANESHWAR RAMKRUSHNA 
8 PATIL GITANJALEE SUNIL 
9 PATIL NITIN NAVAL 

10 SONAWANE GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR 
11 LINDAYAT PUJA TUKARAM  
12 MAHAJAN JAYSHRI MADHUKAR 
13 MAHAJAN PRIYANKA SHRIRAM 
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Mentor Mentee Group FY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.4 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BAVISKAR ISHWAR NARAYAN  

 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Savita B.Jadhav 

2 BHOSALE SHIVAM PRAVIN 
3 GUMMADWAR PREM NARSING 
4 JADHAV SAGAR ISHWAR 
5 SHIRSATH PRADNYA RAVINDRA 
6 DESHMUKH MAYUR PRAKASH 
7 INGALE REVATI PRAMOD 
8 PATIL DIPALI SURESH 
9 SAMANPURE BARKHA 

SHITALKUMAR 
10 YASMIN BI ABDUL RAHEMAN 
11 DESHMUKH HARSHA PRAKASH 
12 PATIL LEENA YOGRAJ 
13 PATIL PRIYANKA GAJANAN 
14 SAINDANE ASHWINI SHRIPAT 

 

  

 

     Chopda Education Society’s 
 

            College of Education  Chopda, Dist. Jalgaon 
Arunoday Colony, Old Shirpur Road, CHOPDA Dist. Jalgaon 

(NAAC Accredited Grade-C) 
Phone No.- 02586-220024     KBCNMU College Code- 140024NCTE Code-113021 

Fax No.-  02586-223480E-mail- cbed12@rediffmail.comWebsite- www.bed.ceschopda.org 

Recognised by N.C.T.E. New Delhi and Affiliated to Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 

 
 

Outward No.-                                                                                             Date:  



 

 

Mentor Mentee Group SY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.1 

School Name: Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda 

(Infornt of Civil Court,Chopda{Afternoon Session}) 

MC Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BAGADE AMRAPALI ANIL  

 
 
 
 
 
Prof. Mangaldas P.Patil 

2 MALI DEVENDRA RAMCHANDRA 
3 PATIL ASHWINI ARUN 
4 PATIL PRANAY JAYVANTRAO 
5 SAPKALE SUVARNA 

PRAKASHCHANDRA  
6 SHAIKH SAMIYA BI ABDUL 

GHAFFAR 
7 BIDKAR SAKSHI HARENDRA 
8 DIKSHIT AISHWARYA VIJAY 
9 MAHAJAN GANESH SAHEBRAO  

10 PATIL JAGRUTI MAHENDRASING  
11 PATIL JAYASHRI DNYANESHWAR 
12 PATIL POONAM LAXMAN 
13 PAWAR DHANSHRI SURESH 
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Mentor Mentee Group SY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.2 

School Name: Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda (Town branch) 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BADGUJAR VISHAKHA SURESH  

 
 
 
 

Dr. Rajani V.Sonawane 

2 MAHAJAN LINA RAVINDRA 
3 PATIL KANCHAN PRAVIN  
4 SONAWANE SNEHAL NANDKISHOR 
5 SONAWANE SUCHITA VIJAY 
6 BAVISKAR CHETAN 

PANDHARINATH 
7 BAVISKAR TUSHAR HARI 
8 BHAWASAR RAVIKUMAR 

BRIJALAL  
9 SALUNKHE KETAN PRALHAD 

10 SHARMA PRIYA ASHOK  
11 WAGH DIVYA SHAMKANT 
12 KOSHTI PRASHANT DILIP 
13 PATIL JAYESH ANIL 
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 Mentor Mentee Group SY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.3 

School Name: Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda 

(Infornt of Civil Court,Chopda{Morning Session}) 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 BAVISKAR PUJA ISHWAR  

 
 
 
 
 

Prof. Naresh D.Valhe 

2 CHAUDHARI KIRTIBALA NARENDRA 
3 DHANGAR UMESH BALU 
4 KOLI RUPALI BHARAT 
5 PATIL JAYASHREE PITAMBAR 
6 PATIL SUNY RAJENDRA  
7 PATIL VARSHA VASUDEV 
8 PAWARA RAHUL DASHRATH 
9 PUNNASE PUJA ASHOK  

10 RAJPUT PUNAM RAHUL 
11 SAPKALE AMOL GOPICHAND 
12 SONAWANE NITISH PRATAPRAO  
13 SONAWANE VIDYA SUBHASH  
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 Mentor Mentee Group SY.B.Ed. (2022-2023) 

{Micro-Teaching & InternshipProgramme} 

Group No.4 

School Name: Kanya Madhyamik Vidyalaya,Chopda 

Sr.No. Name of the Mentee Name of Mentor 
1 JOSHI SWAPNA SUDHAKAR  

 
 
 
 
 

Dr.Savita B.Jadhav 

2 KARANKAL DIKSHA ASHOK 
3 MALI NANDINI DEVIDAS 
4 MANYAR MUSKAN SHAIKH NISAR 
5 PATIL JAYASHREE BHAUSAHEB  
6 PATIL NITA LOTAN 
7 CHAUDHARI MANISHA BHARAT 
8 CHAUDHARI PRATIK 

DNYANESHWAR 
9 PATIL RAKESH MADHUKAR 

10 PATIL YASH VIKAS  
11 PAWAR RADHA ABHIMAN 
12 SONAWANE PAWAN 

BALKRISHNA 
13 SONAWANE ROHAN KISHOR 
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Micro – Teaching Orientation reflecting in respectiveTeaching Orientation reflecting in respective AcademicAcademic Time table 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group wise Micro –

  

– Teaching reflecting in respective Academic time tableTeaching reflecting in respective Academic time table 



 

 

  
Practice Teaching reflecting in respective Academic time table 



Internship Orientation reflecting in respective Academic time table

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

reflecting in respective Academic time tablereflecting in respective Academic time table 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Internship Orientation reflecting in respective Academic time tableInternship Orientation reflecting in respective Academic time table  

 

 

 



Group wise Internship Programme in various School reflecting in 
Academic Time table 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group wise Internship Programme in various School reflecting in 
 

  

Group wise Internship Programme in various School reflecting in 
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Group wise Internship Programme School & Mentor Name 

(Academic year 2022-2023) 

Sr.No. Group No. Name of Internship School Name of Mentor Total No. of 
Students 

 
1 

 
1 

Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda 
(Afternoon Session) ,  
Infornt of Civil Court,Chopda. 
 

Prof. Mangaldas P.Patil  
13 

 
2 

 
2 

Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda 
Afternoon Session  
(Town Branch) 
 

Dr.Rajani V.Sonawane  
13 

 
3 

 
3 

Pratap Vidya Mandir,Chopda 
(Morining Session) ,  
Infornt of Civil Court,Chopda 
 

Prof. Naresh D. Valhe   
13 

 
4 

 
4 

Kanya Madhyamik 
Vidyalaya,Chopda  
(Afternoon Seesion) 

Dr. Savita B. Jadhav  
13 
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List of Mentors (Method wise) 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

 
Sr.No. 

 

 
Name of Mentor 

 
Mobile No. 

 
Method Name 

1 Prof. Naresh D. Valhe 9028120380 Marathi 

2 Dr. Rajani V. Sonawane 9529108668 Hindi 

3 Dr. Lalit B. Patil 9423910025 English 

4 Prof. Naresh D. Valhe 9028120380 History 

5 Dr.Savita B.Jadhav 7020651060 Geography 

6 Prof. Mangaldas P. Patil 9860911325 Maths 

7 Prof. Mangaldas P. Patil 9860911325 Science 
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Method wise Students List FY.B.Ed. 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No Student Name Contact No. Method – 1 Method - 2 
1 BADGUJAR MINAKSHI MADHAV 9309859445 Mathematics Science 
2 BAHIRAM RUPALI MURLIDHAR 8806936750 Marathi History 
3 BARELA KARAM MOHANSING 7057203234 English History 
4 BARELA NILESH SUMALA 9960820585 Science Mathematics 
5 BARELA PRATIBHA CHAMPALAL 9028328952 Science Mathematics 
6 BARELA RALITA GENDARAM 7823003181 Geography Marathi 
7 BAVISKAR ISHWAR NARAYAN 7083606776 English Geography 
8 BHOSALE SHIVAM PRAVIN 9356754116 Marathi History 
9 CHAUDHARI KETAN HIRALAL 9021856088 Science Mathematics 

10 DESHMUKH HARSHA PRAKASH 8010989449 Science Mathematics 
11 DESHMUKH MAYUR PRAKASH 9822740206 Science Mathematics 
12 DHANGAR DHANSHRI ANIL 9697130299 Mathematics Science 
13 GUMMADWAR PREM NARSING 8668247145 Marathi History 
14 INGALE REVATI PRAMOD 7420812409 Science Mathematics 
15 JADHAV SAGAR ISHWAR 7709343185 English Geography 
16 KHAN AKHLAQ KHAN MAQSUD 8087697829 Science Mathematics 
17 KOLI SUJATA PANDIT 9021279473 Science Mathematics 
18 LINDAYAT PUJA TUKARAM  9673363874 Science Mathematics 
19 LOHAR GOPAL DHANRAJ 8263019443 Marathi Geography 
20 MAGARE POOJA NAVAL 8262095998 Science Mathematics 
21 MAHAJAN GANESH PRATAP 9764826836 English History 
22 MAHAJAN JAYASHRI SAHEBRAO 8805854843 Marathi Geography 
23 MAHAJAN JAYSHRI MADHUKAR 9860365725 Science Mathematics 
24 MAHAJAN PRIYANKA SHRIRAM 8766891490 Marathi Geography 
25 PALIWAL RUPALI VINOD 9921674745 Science Mathematics 
26 PATIL BHAVANA VASUDEV 9158591069 Science Mathematics 



Sr.No. Student Name Contact No. Method - 1 Method - 2 
27 PATIL CHETANA RAVINDRA 7843028589 Science Mathematics 
28 PATIL DHIRAJ BHAGWAN 8975021653 Mathematics Science 
29 PATIL DIPALI SURESH 9765862477 Marathi History 

30 
PATIL DNYANESHWAR 
RAMKRUSHNA 

8087507680 Marathi History 

31 PATIL GITANJALEE SUNIL 8459446592 English History 
32 PATIL LEENA YOGRAJ 7410513461 History Marathi 
33 PATIL MADHURI RAJENDRA 9327557578 Mathematics Science 
34 PATIL NEHA CHHOTU 7028431802 Science Mathematics 
35 PATIL NITIN NAVAL 9579111728 Marathi History 
36 PATIL PRATIBHA DAGADU 8208012239 Science Mathematics 
37 PATIL PRIYANKA GAJANAN 9766207850 Science Mathematics 
38 PATIL PUSHKAR DILIP 7972033234 Science Mathematics 
39 PATIL SADHANA KANTILAL 7620851415 Science Mathematics 
40 PATIL TRUPTI SUDHAKAR 7841811290 Marathi History 
41 PAWAR LALIT RAMESH 9834558263 Science Mathematics 
42 PAWAR PAWANKUMAR DIVIDAS 9284262057 History Marathi 
43 PAWARA RUMSING SHANTARAM 7350757830 Science Mathematics 
44 PAWARA SACHIN MAJAN 7776864668 English History 
45 RAJPUT BHATABAI RANVIRSING 9545104653 Science Mathematics 
46 SAINDANE ASHWINI SHRIPAT 7558653932 Science Mathematics 

47 
SAMANPURE BARKHA 
SHITALKUMAR 

9822887651 Science Mathematics 

48 SAPKALE VISHAL GOPICHAND 7378970792 Hindi Geography 
49 SATHE HARSHADA DHANANJAY 9970353057 Mathematics Science 

50 
SHAIKH ABULAIS SHAIKH 
AYAZUDDIN 

8261004081 Science Mathematics 

51 SHARMA NEHA YOGENDRA 8983778341 Mathematics Science 
52 SHIRSATH PRADNYA RAVINDRA 7821935070 English Geography 

53 
SONAWANE GAYATRI 
DNYANESHWAR 

9579323526 History Marathi 

54 WANKHEDE PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA 9067519701 Science Mathematics 
55 YASMIN BI ABDUL RAHEMAN 9356721134 Science Mathematics 
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Method wise Students List SY.B.Ed. 

Academic Year 2022-2023 

Sr.No Student Name Contact No. Method- 1 Method - 2 

1 BADGUJAR VISHAKHA SURESH 9834141300 Mathematics Science 

2 BAGADE AMRAPALI ANIL 7820919716 Science Maths 

3 BAVISKAR CHETAN PANDHARINATH 8308616458 Marathi Geography 

4 BAVISKAR PUJA ISHWAR 7057831615 Mathematics Science 

5 BAVISKAR TUSHAR HARI 9156873612 English History 

6 BHAWASAR RAVIKUMAR BRIJALAL  9309899262 English History 

7 BIDKAR SAKSHI HARENDRA 9673901074 Science Maths 

8 CHAUDHARI KIRTIBALA NARENDRA 7387779785 Science Maths 

9 CHAUDHARI MANISHA BHARAT 7391944610 Geography English 

10 CHAUDHARI PRATIK DNYANESHWAR 8767020328 English History 

11 DHANGAR UMESH BALU 9673359042 Marathi History 

12 DIKSHIT AISHWARYA VIJAY 9834684356 Science Maths 

13 JOSHI SWAPNA SUDHAKAR 9850929753 Science Maths 

14 KARANKAL DIKSHA ASHOK 9172040848 Science Maths 

15 KOLI RUPALI BHARAT 7821865400 Science Maths 

16 KOSHTI PRASHANT DILIP 7058137231 Geography Marathi 

17 MAHAJAN GANESH SAHEBRAO  8208093638 Science Maths 

18 MAHAJAN LINA RAVINDRA 8208642731 Mathematics Science 

19 MALI DEVENDRA RAMCHANDRA 7020978462 Science Maths  

20 MALI NANDINI DEVIDAS 7020778208 History Marathi 

*** *************************** ****** ****** ***** 



Sr.No. Name of Students Contact No. Method – 1 Method - 2 

21 MANYAR MUSKAN SHAIKH NISAR 8766572725 English Geography 

22 PATIL ASHWINI ARUN 8600221719/ 
9503539821 

Mathematics Science 

23 PATIL JAGRUTI MAHENDRASING  9503850262 Mathematics Science 

24 PATIL JAYASHREE BHAUSAHEB  9834149867 
/9730681869 History Marathi 

25 PATIL JAYASHREE PITAMBAR 9403285518 English History 

26 PATIL JAYASHRI DNYANESHWAR 8668525364/ 
9075243508 

Mathematics Science 

27 PATIL JAYESH ANIL 9404292145 Marathi Geography 

28 PATIL KANCHAN PRAVIN  9579342797 Science Maths 

29 PATIL NITA LOTAN 8010907033 Geography Marathi 

30 PATIL POONAM LAXMAN 9922354199 Science Maths 

31 PATIL PRANAY JAYVANTRAO 8329889158 Science Maths 

32 PATIL RAKESH MADHUKAR 9595260902 Science Maths 

33 PATIL SUNY RAJENDRA  7020169144 Geography Marathi 

34 PATIL VARSHA VASUDEV 8768512419 Marathi Geography 

35 PATIL YASH VIKAS  9284408282 English History 

36 PAWAR DHANSHRI SURESH 9422525118 Mathematics Science 

37 PAWAR RADHA ABHIMAN 9665267165 History Marathi 

38 PAWARA RAHUL DASHRATH 7038309522 History Marathi 

39 PUNNASE PUJA ASHOK  9067354706 Marathi Geography 

40 RAJPUT PUNAM RAHUL 9511808601 English Geography 

41 SAPKALE AMOL GOPICHAND 8411982877 Mathematics Science 

42 SAPKALE SUVARNA PRAKASHCHANDRA  9960516653 Mathematics Science 

43 SHAIKH SAMIYA BI ABDUL GHAFFAR 9987616159 Science Maths 

44 SHARMA PRIYA ASHOK  9403853415 English History 

45 SONAWANE NITISH PRATAPRAO  8830907390 Marathi Geography 

46 SONAWANE PAWAN BALKRISHNA 9545684745 Geography Marathi 

47 SONAWANE ROHAN KISHOR 9881220430 Science Maths 

48 SONAWANE SNEHAL NANDKISHOR 9527221168 Science Maths 

49 SONAWANE SUCHITA VIJAY 9867945467 Hindi Geography 

50 SONAWANE VIDYA SUBHASH  7507826026 English Geography 

51 WAGH DIVYA SHAMKANT 9699182139 English Geography 

 


